We are happy to notify you that the Meals for the Conduct of Capability Development 

Module on Implementing DlP for Pilot School Teachers is hereby awarded to you as the 

Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to Seventy 

Eight Thousand Pesos (P 78,000.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assistant<Schools Division Superintendent 
Office r-I n-Cha rge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

CONFORME: ~ 

Date: .., ,~ \,.(